
 

Booker T. Washington High School  
Atlanta Public Schools 

“With a caring culture of trust and collaboration, every 

student will graduate ready for college and career.” 
 

We SHALL Rise!  
 

Angela Coaxum-Young, Ed.D 
Principal 

 

 

2021-2022 Bell Schedules 
 

Regular Bell Schedule 
Activity Start End 

 
Entry & Breakfast 8:15 A.M. 8:40 A.M. 

Release to Class 8:40 A.M. 8:45 A.M. 

1st Period 8:45 A.M. 10:15 A.M. 
2nd Period 10:20 A.M.  11:50 A.M. 

3rd Period 11:55 A.M. 2:10 P.M. 
A Lunch 
B Lunch 
C Lunch 
D Lunch 

12:00 P.M. 
12:35 P.M. 
1:10 P.M. 
1:45 P.M. 

12:25 P.M. 
1:00 P.M. 
1:35 P.M. 
2:10 P.M. 

4th Period 2:15 P.M. 3:45 P.M. 

 
 

SEL Advisory Schedule 
Activity Start End 

 

Entry & Breakfast 8:15 A.M. 8:40 A.M. 
Release to Class 8:40 A.M. 8:45 A.M. 

1st Period 8:45 A.M. 10:00 A.M. 

2nd Period 10:05 A.M.  11:20 A.M. 

Advisory 11:25 A.M. 12:20 P.M. 

3rd Period 12:25 P.M. 2:30 P.M. 
A Lunch 
B Lunch 
C Lunch 
D Lunch 

12:30 P.M. 
1:01 P.M. 
1:32 P.M. 
2:03 P.M. 

12:54 P.M. 
1:25 P.M. 
1:56 P.M. 
2:27 P.M. 

4th Period 2:30 P.M. 3:45 P.M. 

 


