

Booker T. Washington High School Atlanta Public Schools

"With a caring culture of trust and collaboration, every student will graduate ready for college and career. "

We SHALL Rise!



Angela Coaxum-Young, Ed.D

Principal

2021-2022 Bell Schedules

Regular Bell Schedule

Activity	Start	End
Entry & Breakfast	8:15 A.M.	8:40 A.M.
Release to Class	8:40 A.M.	8:45 A.M.
1 st Period	8:45 A.M.	10:15 A.M.
2 nd Period	10:20 A.M.	11:50 A.M.
3 rd Period	11:55 A.M.	2:10 P.M.
A Lunch	12:00 P.M.	
B Lunch	12:35 P.M.	
C Lunch	1:10 P.M.	
D Lunch	1:45 P.M.	2:10 P.M.
4 th Period	2:15 P.M.	3:45 P.M.

SEL Advisory Schedule

Activity	Start	End
Entry & Breakfast	8:15 A.M.	8:40 A.M.
Release to Class	8:40 A.M.	8:45 A.M.
1 st Period	8:45 A.M.	10:00 A.M.
2 nd Period	10:05 A.M.	11:20 A.M.
Advisory	11:25 A.M.	12:20 P.M.
3 rd Period	12:25 P.M.	2:30 P.M.
A Lunch	12:30 P.M.	12:54 P.M.
B Lunch	1:01 P.M.	1:25 P.M.
C Lunch	1:32 P.M.	1:56 P.M.
D Lunch	2:03 P.M.	2:27 P.M.
4 th Period	2:30 P.M.	3:45 P.M.